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Name of Students

Adhav Pratiksha Sunil
Ahire Abhijeet Krishna
Aware Ravina Popat

Bakare Rita Ramesh
Bharade Pritesh Indrgjit
Bharvirkar Kalyani Sanjay
Borade Shital Lukhayji
Chaudhari Monali Ashok
Chaudhari Shital Vijay
Chavan Priyanka Hiralal
Dhamne Anita Nagnath
Dhikale Kishor Jagannath
Dingore Tejashri Vasant
Doke Poonam Shantaram
Gaikwad Panka] Kailas
Gaikwad Supriya Kailas
Gangurde Shailesh Sanjay
Ghorpade Sonali Pralhad
Ghumare Ashwini Balkrushna
Ghumare Punam Sahebrao
Godhade Prakash Jayram
Gulave Chetan Vilas

Halde Poonam Ramkushna
Halde Sapana Raosaheb
Jadhav Kanchan Dilip
Jadhav Madhuri Nivrutti
Jadhav Nikita Pandit
Jadhav Rohini Prakash
Joshi Samir Ramesh

Kadam Rohini Somnath
Kahandal Pooja Sampat
Kahandal Shital Ramchandra
Kale Shraddha Kailas
Karate Harish Uttam
Khandale Gayatri Balasaheb
Kharote Anant Rajesh
Khode Jyoti Madhukar
Khule Suvarna Ramnath
Kote Ashwini Machindra
Kothule Manoj Shivaji
Kshirsagar Sandip Rajendra
Mandlik Komal Shivaji
Maule Pooja Shantaram
More Kanchan Gulabrao
More Rahul Rajendra

More Sukanya Ravindra
Moule Megha Madhukar
Nikam Roshani Shivdas
Nirbhawane Smita Sunil
Pagar Ashwini Bababrao
Pagar Dhanshri Sanjay
Pagar Pallavi Rajaram
Pande Dhanesh Tirthraj
Pangavhane Shraddha Subhash
Pareek Prerna Ramesh
Pawar Chaitali Shashikant
Pawar Sayali Dipak
Pendharkar Sangam Anil
Rahane Visha Khanderao
Ranshur Kunal Bhausaheb
Rayate Satish Balasaheb
Sable Sagar Bhaskar
Salunke Vishal Hiraman
Sasane Varsha Dnyaneshwar
Shardul Pradnya Shantaram
Shejwal Madhuri Motiram
Surywanshi Neha Balasaheb
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Contact
9921090891
8390523890
9527755972
9623110634
9158515460
9823643181
9763887704
9423540904
7066067458
9822809514
855186060
8007469632
7744924191
8605303984
7030737473
9881844695
9623890853
9921203545
9823278769
8605824896
8888078711
8390491209
9657323691
9657530392
9421563255
9822321265
9637637252
9623502546
9823926434
9921218462
9422751766
9860329291
8698277761
8408031319
9561130339
7709086142
959504763
9860277872
9823485646
8806739904
8806324322
7588195541
9403613711
8975416642
9623355226
9325032137
9923949449
9923183218
9403832344
9881943501
982298148
9158930145
9453532209
9922173079
9422250995
9923686593
7385759061
9823319368
8055174594
8983853722
7350267355
9960675743
9922166946
8698459341
932604216
9763114793
9970508250

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
F-NT (B)
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
C-SC
A-Open
F-NT (B)
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
A-Open
E-VINT-(A)
A-Open
C-sC
C-SC
A-Open
B-OBC



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Tambe Poonam Dattu
Thakare Bhagyashri Aniil
Thorat Priyanka Bhaurao
Ugale Rohit Bharat

Vidhate Gayatri Vishvanath
Waghmare Rupali Sudhakar
Wakare Y ogita Narayan
Walunj Prasad Bhausaheb
Zoman Megha Dilip

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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9158287137
9767094483
9604053049
9923071204
9850878101
9175729194
7875531179
8551836782
9011424736

Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female

A-Open
C-SC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST
K-SBC
A-Open
A-Open



CRN NO
009618
010240
008335
009667
008934
010088
009762
010212
010094
009487
007933
007941
010156
007947
010036
009671
010213
009620
007628
010191
008144
009422
009793
009617
008269
010386
009570
011976
010067
009483
010111
007972
008006
009765
009858
010065
012109
012141
009764
010150
008349
007996
010026
011917
011055
010073
007935
007931
009623
009785
009122
007878
002292
008026
010220
009668
008252
008331
009515
010112
004988
009306
004113
009924
009592
007907
009485

Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



009754
010387
007951
008298
007924
007929
008238
010174
011975

GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



